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ProLine G2 Cable Entry Cabinets

The Cable Entry Cabinet is a narrow, full-height cabinet
attached to the side of a modular enclosure frame for cable
management. The full-height side opening can be covered
with a solid door or side cover. Closure plates are available
to seal the top and bottom of the cable entry cabinet.

FEATURES

14 gauge (1.75mm) mild steel

RAL 7035 textured light-gray polyester powder paint finish

Foam-in-place gasket and optional accessories to maintain environmental integrity
Open top and bottom of cabinet; closure plates sold separately

Front opening of cabinet can be closed with either solid door or cover



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

P2FC105

P2FC106

P2FC108

P2FC125

P2FC126

P2FC128

P2FC145

P2FC148

P2FC164

P2FC165

P2FC166

P2FC168

P2FC184

P2FC185

P2FC186

P2FC188

17.9mm
Light Gray
Powder Coated

RAL 7035

Article Number

33073

33074

33075

33076

33077

33078

33081

33082

33083

33084

33085

33086

33087

33088

33091

33092
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Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc145
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc184
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc188
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2FC204

P2FC205

P2FC206

P2FC208

P2FC225

P2FC226

P2FCo64

P2FC66

P2FC68

P2FC86

P2FC88

WARNING

Article Number

33093

33094

33095

33096

33098

33101

33064

33065

33066

33067

33068

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/encp2fc88
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

\v
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 4



https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

