

ProLine G2 Cable Entry Cabinets



The Cable Entry Cabinet is a narrow, full-height cabinet attached to the side of a modular enclosure frame for cable management. The full-height side opening can be covered with a solid door or side cover. Closure plates are available to seal the top and bottom of the cable entry cabinet.

FEATURES

14 gauge (1.75mm) mild steel

RAL 7035 textured light-gray polyester powder paint finish

Foam-in-place gasket and optional accessories to maintain environmental integrity

Open top and bottom of cabinet; closure plates sold separately

Front opening of cabinet can be closed with either solid door or cover

SPECIFICATIONS

1.9mm Thickness: Color: Light Gray Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035 **Color Code:**

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship	
P2FC105	33073	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC106	33074	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC108	33075	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC125	33076	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC126	33077	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC128	33078	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC145	33081	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC148	33082	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC164	33083	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC165	33084	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC166	33085	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC168	33086	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC184	33087	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC185	33088	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC186	33091	Mild Steel	No	
P2FC188	33092	Mild Steel	No	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Quick Ship
P2FC204	33093	Mild Steel	No
P2FC205	33094	Mild Steel	No
P2FC206	33095	Mild Steel	No
P2FC208	33096	Mild Steel	No
P2FC225	33098	Mild Steel	No
P2FC226	33101	Mild Steel	No
P2FC64	33064	Mild Steel	No
P2FC66	33065	Mild Steel	No
P2FC68	33066	Mild Steel	No
P2FC86	33067	Mild Steel	No
P2FC88	33068	Mild Steel	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**